
Bond Counsel Firms 

As of 3/3/25 
 

 

 

Archer & Greiner 

One Centennial Square 

Haddonfield, NJ  08033 

856-795-2121 

 

David Weinstein, Esq. 

856-857-2787/Fax: 856-795-0574 

dweinstein@archerlaw.com 

 

 

Chiesa Shahinian & Giantomasi 

One Boland Drive 

West Orange, NJ 07052 

973-325-1500 

 

Dorit Kressel 

973-530-2065/ Fax: 973-530-2265 

dkressel@wolffsamson.com  

 

 

DeCotiis, FitzPatrick Cole & Giblin, LLP 

Glenpointe Centre West 

500 Frank W. Burr Blvd., Suite 31 

Teaneck, NJ 07666 

 

William R. Mayer, Esq. 

201-347-2139/Fax: 201-928-0588 

wmayer@decotiislaw.com 

 

 

Gibbons P.C. 

One Gateway Center 

Newark, New Jersey 07102 

973-596-4500 

 

John Draikiwicz 

973-596-4609/Fax: 973-639-6269 

jdraikiwic@gibbonslaw.com 

 

 

 

 

Dilworth Paxson LLP formerly Gluck & Walrath 

4 Paragon Way Suite 400 

Freehold, NJ 07728 

609-278-1900 

 

James Fearon 

732-530-8822/Fax: 732-530-6770 

Jfearon@dilworthlaw.com 

 

 

McManimon & Scotland, L.L.C. 

1037 Raymond Blvd. 

Suite 400 

Newark, NJ  07102 

973-622-1800 

 

Leah Sandbank 

973-622-5035/Fax: 973-622-7333 or 3744 

lsandbank@mandslaw.com  

 

 

Obermeyer Rebmann Maxwell & Hippel LLP 

1120 Route 73 North 

Suite 420 

Mt. Laurel, NJ  08054-5108 

856-795-3300  

 

Anastasius Efstratiades, Esq. 

856-857-1424/Fax: 856-795-8843 

tassos@obermayer.com  

 

 

Wilentz, Goldman & Spitzer, P.A. 

90 Woodbridge Center Drive 

Suite 900 Box 10 

Woodbridge, New Jersey 07095 

732-636-8000 

 

John T. Kelly, Esq. 

732-855-6139 / Fax: 732-726-6582 

jkelly@wilentz.com 
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